Fork Sensors - SR23
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Automatic labelers
APPLICATIONS
High efficiency fork sensor for booklet
and multilayer labels detection
•	 Multilayer labels detection

UNI EN ISO9001
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data
and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use,
the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
CABLES
Fork Sensors - SR23
TYPE No. Of POLES SHEAT LENgTH DESCRiPTiON ORDER No.
M8 Connector
(Axial) 4-pole
Grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B1-02-G-03 95A251420
5 m CS-B1-02-G-05 95A251430
7 m CS-B1-02-G-07 95A251440
10 m CS-B1-02-G-10 95A251480
P.U.R.
2 m CS-B1-02-R-02 95A251500
5 m CS-B1-02-R-05 95A251520
M8 Connector
(Radial 90°) 4-pole
Grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-B2-02-G-03 95A251450
5 m CS-B2-02-G-05 95A251460
7 m CS-B2-02-G-07 95A251470
P.U.R. 5 m CS-B2-02-R-05 95ACC2110
OPTiC FuNCTiON CONNECTiON OuTPuT DESCRiPTiON ORDER No.
Fork Sensor
2 m Cable
4-wires